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Voter Name
KUTZER, KARL RANDAL
KUTZER, SARAH JEAN
BARNES, LINDA SUE
RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA JOSEFINA
SELLMAN, ROBIN GAY
BEDNORZ, BARBARA WHITWORTH
BEDNORZ, WALTER JAMES
BRYSCH, AMY DIANNE
" BRYSCH,ROBERT BRYAN
CHAPLINE, EUGENE PAUL
CHAPLINE, JOSEFINA TOLERBA
GEFFERT, GENE ALLEN
GEFFERT,LORA LEA
GIESLER, DIANA HOUDMANN
WAGNER JR, JAMES ROGERS
WAGNER, NANCY A
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Election Name

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

Voting
Method

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV .

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

Ballot Date

02/25/2024

02/25/2024

02/25/2024

02/25/2024

02/25/2024

02/25/2024

02/25/2024

02/25/2024

02/25/2024

02/25/2024

02/25/2024

02/25/2024

02/25/2024

02/25/2024

02/25/2024

02/25/2024

02/25/2024

02/25/2024



LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

CAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

QAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

QAK

OAK

OAK

0AK

OAK

OAK

OAK

10

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

1004797709

1004797277

1004797399

1004788615

1004788627

1004827071

2121468054

1000665311

1004822648

1004825524

1009386157

1004819772

1004821711

1004817720

1004817788

1009652438

21853786936

1012250523

1004816808

~ . ¥

GOEBEL, JANNA LEE
STOLTE, BRENDA
STOLTE, EDWARD LEE
TANGUMA , NORMA
TANGUMA , RICHARD
REAGAN, PATTY
HOLDGRAF, GARY WAYNE
HOLbGRAF,KATHLEEN MARIE
WALPOLE, KENNETH R
CUSTER, CECIL RANDALL
CUSTER, PATRICIA DAVIS
DAVIS, BARBARA SWINNEY
DAVIS, JAMES ANDREW
MAURER, CAROL C
MAURER, DENNIS F
RUIZ,EVELIN DAVIS
RUIZ, RAYMOND LOPEZ
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